GOODFYEAR

MISANO GRAND PRIX TRUCK 2023
Misano World Circuit, length 4048 m
21 & 22 May 2022

Goodyear FIA European Truck Racing Championship

Fastest Lap in Race 2, 20.05.2023
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Driver

KISS N (HUN)
ALBACETE A (ESP)
HAHN J (DEU )
LENZ S (DEU)
KURSIM A (DEU)
FAAS S (DEU)
RODRIGUES J (PRT)
ANDRE J (FRA)
HECKER H (DEU)
NEWELL J (GBR)
Taylor M (GBR)
RECUENCO L (ESP)

Entrant

REVESZ RACING (HUN)

Team T Sport Bernau (AUT)
Jochen Hahn (DEU)

SL Apollo Tyres Trucksport (DEU)
Andre Kursim (DEU)

Tankpool 24 Racing (DEU)

José Eduardo Rodrigues (PRT)
Jonathan André (FRA)

Heinrich Clemens Hecker (DEU)
John Newell (GBR)

Mark Taylor (GBR)

Luis Recuenco (ESP)

FIAR EUROPERAN TRUCK
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Time

2:14.504
2:15.749
2:16.044

2:17.122
2:17.735

2:17.763

2:18.011
2:18.021
2:18.112

2:18.291

2:19.297
2:19.942
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DIFF

01.245
01.540
02.618
03.231
03.259
03.507
03.517
03.608
03.787
04.793
05.438

FIA-Visa.No.: 1IETRC-ITA12.05.2023

INT KM/H at
108.345 18:54:00
107.351 18:49:51
107.118 18:49:50
106.276 18:45:05
105.803 18:49:55
105.782 18:45:10
105.592 18:49:56
105.584 18:49:54
105.514 18:49:57
105.378 18:47:33
104.617 18:50:09
104.135 18:45:41

01.245
00.295
01.078
00.613
00.028
00.248
00.010
00.091
00.179
01.006
00.645
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Timekeeping and Dataservice: wige SOLUTIONS GmbH & Co. KG, Meckenheim (GER)

Chief timekeeping: Yasin Ozer, Miinchen (GER), yasin.oezer@wige.de
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